How To Become A Member

Tamron customers eligible for VIP Club membership are identified through Tamron's online warranty registration system (the "Registration System"). Tamron customers must have registered their Eligible Purchases through the Registration System by January 15, 2025 to be considered for VIP Club membership at any level for 2025. In order to qualify for VIP Club membership at any level, you must have (i) made the required number of Eligible Purchases; AND (ii) register such Eligible Purchase through the Registration System.

The VIP Club is open to individual U.S. and Canada residents at least 14 years of age. If you are between 14 and the age of majority (18 or 19 years old, depending on where you live), you may join the VIP Club only with the permission of a parent or guardian.

To complete your membership in the VIP Club (i.e., become a VIP Club "Member") you must provide (a) a unique email address and the same first name and last name as the Eligible Purchases registered through the Registration System; or (b) the mailing address and the same first name and last name as the Eligible Purchases registered through the Registration System. Tamron is not responsible for inaccurate or incomplete information uploaded into the Registration System.

The level that a new Tamron customer or an existing VIP Club Member attains will be evaluated on an annual basis. VIP Club membership status will be announced to all Members on February 15 of each year, following the close of sales and registration on January 15 of the same year. VIP Club membership status will only be assessed once per year. Members are contacted via email with link to the portal system to confirm membership level attained and to obtain a current mailing address for membership package. All new and current Members MUST confirm membership each year to receive a member kit. We strongly suggest you enter the URL provided in the email directly to access the portal to verify your information and see all your registered lenses.

If a Tamron customer is not contacted about VIP Club membership and believes that they meet the VIP Club eligibility requirements, they can contact the Tamron service department at 1-800-827-8880 with proper documentation to validate registration of Eligible Purchases. Customers determined to have purchased and registered products but were not discoverable due to inaccurate information uploaded into the Registration System will be admitted to the VIP Club on February 15 of the following year. Customers who did not register their prior Eligible Purchases may do so at any time, but will not be considered for VIP Club membership until February 15 of the following year.

Eligible Purchases include any Tamron model lenses that were current at the time of purchase. Current lenses are listed on the Tamron Americas website at www.tamron-americas.com. Teleconverters and Tap-In Console are not considered Eligible Purchases. Previously sold/used lenses are not eligible, even if not previously registered. Multiple purchases of the same lens model, even if different mounts, are not considered Eligible Purchases. VIP Club membership may not be shared with other users of the lens. Each Member must own his/her own unique Tamron model lens. Membership will lapse after 5 years of no additional purchase.

See the complete rules at www.tamron-americas.com

How to Register Your Tamron Lenses



Tamron lens owners in the USA and Canada are encouraged to register their new purchase at www. tamron-americas.com. Registration is quick and easy and owners enjoy these benefits: Instant serial number verification to ensure that a Tamron Americas USA or Canada imported lens with Tamron 6-Year Limited Americas Warranty and eligible for any qualifying Instant Savings has been purchased; access to product information in the event of loss or theft; customer support if service is ever required; priority contact in the rare event we discover an issue with the registered product; and if "subscribe" is selected, invitations to local workshops, seminars and sales events, subscription to the Tamron eNewsletter and exclusive promotional offers. And now registration has the benefit of becoming a VIP Club member when you reach designated level quantity.

Phone: 1-800-827-8880

Address: 10 Austin Boulevard Commack, NY 11725

TAMRON VIPE

2025 MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

A MEMBERSHIP CLUB FOR USERS OF TAMRON LENSES WHO PURCHASE AND REGISTER MULTIPLE UNIQUE LENSES



TAMRON

www.tamron-americas.com

#withmytamron



SILVER Membership (3-4 lenses)

Tamron owners who have purchased and completed registration of three (3) to four (4) lenses during the time-frame of May 2011 and January 15, 2025 are eligible for these 2025 membership perks:

GOLD Membership (5 lenses)

TAMRON

Tamron owners who have purchased and completed registration of five (5) lenses during the time-frame of May 2011 and January 15, 2025 are eligible for these 2025 membership perks:

PLATINUM Membership (6+ lenses)

Tamron owners who have purchased and completed registration of six plus (6+) lenses during the time-frame of May 2011 and January 15, 2025 are eligible for these 2025 membership perks:





Magazine









Excursion Workshop Discount	Excursion Advanced Registration Notice	
\$500	3-days	

	Program	Subscription	Lens Cloth	Sportspack	Pin	Rebate	Repair	Сар	Water Bottle	Vest	Discount	Notice
SILVER MEMBERSHIP	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	\$50	10%	✓			\$500	3-days
GOLD MEMBERSHIP	✓	✓	V	V	V	\$75	15%	V	V		\$750	4-days
PLATINUM MEMBERSHIP	V	✓	V	✓	V	\$100	20%	✓	V	~	\$1,000	5-days

Bonus rebate is applicable for current lenses only. Discontinued lenses do not apply.

The gifts, apparel, and Tamron Excursion Workshop Perks are limited to once during a Member's lifetime.



*2025 TAMRON EXCURSION WORKSHOPS

(Each limited to 12 participants, first come, first serve)

Members of the Tamron VIP Club may attend a Tamron Excursion Workshop at a discount as per their level of membership. VIP members are entitled to use the discount once during the life of the program, but may attend any excursion workshop at regular pricing. Excursions will vary in duration, activity, location and pricing.** Tamron Excursion Workshop participants are responsible for airfare and travel to/from airport and destination. The Excursion Workshops will include hotel, meals, seminars, in-the-field instruction, lens loaners, and transportation to/from field events. VIPs will receive by email exclusive advance notification of Excursions as specified in member level program perks prior to open registration. The appropriate discount amount will be reimbursed by check to the participating VIP after the start of the Excursion Workshop. If the price of the selected Excursion is less than the applicable discount, there will be no reimbursement of the difference. The Excursion discount coupon has no cash value and may be applied only to Tamron Excursion Workshops.

^{**} Excursions will be published on the Tamron website in the events section and new Excursions may be added from time to time, so check back often. Tamron will offer a minimum of 10 Excursions, each with varying duration, activity, location and pricing.